STAUFF-PRESS
Local Solutions for
Individual Customers
Worldwide
E.& O.E
Flaring and cutting ring pre-assembly machine
 Benefits of the Stauff-Press:
• universally usable for pre-setting metric cutting ring assembly and also

separate attachment for flaring together with a set of
flaring dies per tube diameter.
Pre-Setting
The basic Stauff-Press unit with either its Flaring or
Presetting attachment can be used alternatively for the
preassembly of cutting rings or the flaring of tube ends at 37o.
Different sets of tooling are required to suit tube sizes and
fittings used.
STAUFF-PRESS
Pre-setting cut ring tool metric*
Code Description
SPPSCRT06L 6mm
SPPSCRT06S 6mm
SPPSCRT08L 8mm
SPPSCRT08S 8mm
SPPSCRT10L 10mm
SPPSCRT10S 10mm
SPPSCRT12L 12mm
SPPSCRT12S 12mm
SPPSCRT14 14mm
SPPSCRT15 15mm
SPPSCRT16 16mm
SPPSCRT18 18mm
SPPSCRT20 20mm
SPPSCRT22 22mm
SPPSCRT25 25mm
SPPSCRT28 28mm
SPPSCRT30 30mm
SPPSCRT35 35mm
SPPSCRT38 38mm
SPPSCRT42 42mm
Counter support plate metric
Code Description
SPCSP06 6mm
SPCSP08 8mm
SPCSP10 10mm
SPCSP12 12mm
SPCSP14 14mm
SPCSP15 15mm
SPCSP16 16mm
SPCSP18 18mm
SPCSP20 20mm
SPCSP22 22mm
SPCSP25 25mm
SPCSP28 28mm
SPCSP30 30mm
SPCSP35 35mm
SPCSP38 38mm
SPCSP42 42mm
Flare Die 37deg.imperial
Code Description
SPFT6350 6.35mm (1/4") OD
SPFT9530  9.53mm (3/8") OD
SPFT1270 12.70mm (1/2") OD
SPFT1588 15.88mm (5/8") OD
SPFT1905 19.05mm (3/4") OD
SPFT2540 25.40mm (1") OD
SPFT3180 31.80mm (11/4 ) OD
SPFT3810 38.10mm (11/2 ) OD
*Counter Support Plate required with
each Pre-Setting Cut Ring Tool
Technical Data
Capacity of hydraulic tank 3.3 l